MOUNTAINSIDE SALUTES ITS 2020 GRADUATES
MAP OF HOUSES CELEBRATING 2020 GRADUATES
DRIVE BY AND CHEER ON SATURDAY, JUNE 6, 2020 (RAIN DATE SUNDAY, JUNE 7, 2020)
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MOUNTAINSIDE SALUTES ITS 2020 GRADUATES - AFTER PARADE ADDRESS LIST
***houses with asterisks are on streets that didn’t get the main parade and could use some extra attention!***

WEST AND NORTH OF NEW PROVIDENCE ROAD

264
457
487
488
1477
1521
1524
1550
364
1462

Appletree Lane
Bayberry Lane
Bayberry Lane
Bayberry Lane
Deer Path

Deer Path

Deer Path

Deer Path
Dogwood Way***
Force Drive

342 Forest Hill Way
386 Forest Hill Way
1499  Fox Trail

230 Friar Lane

260 Friar Lane

261 Friar Lane

1520 Long Meadow
1637 Nottingham way
1641 Nottingham Way
1407 Orchard Road

BETWEEN NEW PROVIDENCE ROAD and SUMMIT ROAD

1229
1338
1178
1183
270
269
342
370
377
350
1155
345

Beech Avenue ***
Birch Hill Rd
Blazo Terrace
Blazo Terrace
Bridle Path
Central Ave
Central Ave
Central Ave
Central Avenue
Cherry Hill Road
Corrinne Terrace
Creek Bed Road

366 Creek Bed Road
216 Evergreen Court
299 Garrett Rd

306 Garrett Rd

1119 Heckel (tight u-turn)
353 Hedge Row

361 Hedge Row

306 Indian Trail

278 Knollcrest Rd
1299 Knollwood Road
328 Longview Drive
351 Longview Drive

EAST OF SUMMIT ROAD and SUMMIT LANE (EAST OF CIRCLE)

1019
328
335
349
352
318
338

Charles Street
Darby Lane
Darby Lane
Darby lane
Darby Lane
Linda Drive
Linda Drive

SOUTH OF ROUTE 22

122
138
10
14

Mill Lane ***
Parkway ***

Little Court ***
Tanglewood Lane ***

374
1112
1140
1044
291
415
1031

Rolling Rock Rd ***
Saddlebrook Road
Saddlebrook Rd
Summit Lane
Summit Road
Summit Rd

Sunny Slope Drive

1048
1091
1099
1075
1113

1447  Orchard Road
1463 Orchard Road
1328 Outlook Drive East
1332 Outlook Drive East
222 Pembrook Rd

215 Queens Lane

283 Ravenswood ***
225 Robin Hood Road
1309 Summit Lane

1139 Peachtree Ln ***
1128 Peachtree Ln ***
1143 Peachtree Ln
1257 Poplar Ave

1275 Poplar Ave

1276 Poplar Ave

1167 Puddingstone

340 Raccoon Hollow
1372  Stony Brook Lane
1368 Wood Valley Road
1399 Wood Valley Road
1216 Wyoming Drive

Sunny Slope Drive
Sunny Slope Drive
Sunny Slope Drive
Sunny View Rd
Sylvan Lane



